  Visual Information Data Systems
Model Number Digit Height LEDs/Digit Dimensions (mm) Internal Price External Price
ATT50S 50 mm 23 300 (w) x 160 (h) x 85 (d) Call Call
ATT75S 75 mm 30 350 (w) x 180 (h) x 85 (d) Call Call
ATT100S 100mm 92 550 (w) x 200 (h) x 85 (d) Call Call
ATT1508 150 mm 92 720 (w) x 260 (h) x 85 (d) Call Call
ATT200S 200 mm 92 920 (w) x 300 (h) x 115 (d) Call Call
ATT275S 275 mm 128 1100 (w) x 450 (h) x 115 (d) Call Call
ATT325S 325 mm 142 1350 (w) x 500 (h) x 160 (d) Call Call
ATT500S 500 mm 306 1800 (w) x 650 (h) x 160 (d) Call Call
ATT720S 720 mm 600 2200 (w) x 900 (h) x 160 (d) Call Call
ATT1000S 1000 mm 820 3000 (w) x 1250 (h) x 160 (d) Call Call
ATT1250S 1250 mm 1250 3850 (w) x 1600 (h) x 160 (d) Call Call
TTiimmee aanndd DDaattee  DDiissppllaayyss
SPECIFICATIONS
LED Type 5mm Red 1500 MCD 38 º viewing (external).
 5mm Red 200 MCD 60 º viewing (internal).